Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Eneragy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy

Product

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
naturai gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-S-8
W-3-8

fire sprnk
W-8-8
water, sewer
water only
W-S-3
W-S-8
W-8-8
water, sewer
water, sewer
compactr chg
water only
W-S-8
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 8 Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 8 Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 § Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Heels Fire Station

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S 540
VFD Knott

Radio tower, 5 Ranch Rd, Coahoma

8213 N Service Rd Unit Fire

Total utilities paid in February 2021

Amt
Dates of Service Used
1121121 1o 2117121 1856
1721721 to 2117121 346
1121121 to 2117121 532
1/23/21 to 2/19/21 835

118121 to 2/4/21 72

1114121 to 2/10/21 186
16/21 to 2/2/21 1558
1/9/21 to 2/5/21 2420
01/9/21 to 2/5/21 514.72

11/29/20 {0 12/29/20 34
11/29/20 to 12/29/20 28
11/29/20 to 12/29/20

11/29/20 to 12/29/20 4
11/29/20 to 12/29/20 9
11/29/20 to 12/29/20 0
11/29/20 to 12/29/20 51
11/28/20 to 12/28/20 2
1214120 to 1/3/21 30
12/4/20 to 1/3/21 251
1214720 to 1/3/21 3
12/25/20 to 1/24/21 2.3
12/03/20 to 1/2/21 0
01/26/21 to 02/25/21 47
01/25/21 to 02/25/21 Q
12/28/20 to 1/26/21 364
1/4/21 to 2/1/21 22680
1/4/21 to 2/1/21 5680
114121 to 211121 6600
1/4121 to 211121 80
119121 to 2/8/21 14000
12/29/20 to 1/27/21 47900
12/29/20 to 1/27/21 1471
118/21 to 2/56/21 321
1/7/21 to 2/4/21 9993
1/15/21 to 2/14/21 257
1/7/21 to 2/3/21 79
12/28/20 to 1/26/21 Radio tov
1/9/21 ta 2/8/21 638

tons

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

Amount
Paid

$1,072.49
$324.41
$416.55
$387.03
$185.55
$259.41
$861.92
$1.410.69
$420.49
$510.01
$282.15
$21.00
$269.41
$104.18
$30.00
$417.86
$121.81
$364.12
$1,827.43
$78.06
$407.92
$60.00
£9.07
$30.36
$38.12
$2,183.27
$541.65
$563.67
$17.03
$1,283.06
$3,407.19
$134.19
$35.59
$815.61
$31.99
$24.41
$10.84
$60.06

$19,018.53




