## Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Amt Used		Amount Paid
Company i ala	1 100000	Location	Dates of Service	Ooou		, ala
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring	1/21/21 to 2/17/21	1856		\$1,072.49
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	1/21/21 to 2/17/21	346		\$324.41
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	1/21/21 to 2/17/21	532		\$416.55
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring	1/23/21 to 2/19/21	635		\$387.03
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	1/8/21 to 2/4/21	72		\$185.55
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	1/14/21 to 2/10/21	196		\$259.41
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	1/6/21 to 2/2/21	1558		\$861.92
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	1/9/21 to 2/5/21	2420		\$1,410.69
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	01/9/21 to 2/5/21	514.72		\$420.49
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	11/29/20 to 12/29/20	34		\$510.01
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	11/29/20 to 12/29/20	29		\$282.15
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	11/29/20 to 12/29/20			\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	11/29/20 to 12/29/20	4		\$269.41
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	11/29/20 to 12/29/20	9		\$104.18
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	11/29/20 to 12/29/20	0		\$30.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	11/29/20 to 12/29/20	51		\$417.86
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	11/29/20 to 12/29/20	2		\$121.81
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	12/4/20 to 1/3/21	30		\$364.12
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	12/4/20 to 1/3/21	251		\$1,827.43
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	12/4/20 to 1/3/21	3		\$78.06
City of Big Spring	compactr chg	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	12/25/20 to 1/24/21	2.3	tons	\$407.92
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	12/03/20 to 1/2/21	0		\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	01/25/21 to 02/25/21	47		69.07
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	01/25/21 to 02/25/21	0		\$30.36
MP2 Energy	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	12/28/20 to 1/26/21	364	kWh	\$38.12
MP2 Energy	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	1/4/21 to 2/1/21	22680	kWh	\$2,183.27
MP2 Energy	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	1/4/21 to 2/1/21	5680	kWh	\$541.65
MP2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	1/4/21 to 2/1/21	6600	kWh	\$563.67
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	1/4/21 to 2/1/21	80	kWh	\$17.03
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	1/9/21 to 2/8/21	14000	kWh	\$1,283.05
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	12/29/20 to 1/27/21	47900	kWh	\$3,407.19
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	12/29/20 to 1/27/21	1471	kWh	\$134.19
MP2 Energy	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	1/8/21 to 2/5/21	321	kWh	\$35.59
MP2 Energy	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	1/7/21 to 2/4/21	9993	kWh	\$815.61
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40	1/15/21 to 2/14/21	257	kWh	\$31.99
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott	1/7/21 to 2/3/21	79	kWh	\$24.41
MP2 Energy	electricity		12/28/20 to 1/26/21	Radio tov		\$10.84
MP2 Energy	electricity	8213 N Service Rd Unit Fire	1/9/21 to 2/8/21	638	kWh	\$60.06

Total utilities paid in February 2021

\$19,018.53